
Site Career Developmen Point Name Career Development Point Title Career Development Point Email Alumni Point Name Alumni Point Title Alumni Point Email
Baton Rouge  Mi'kira Jones Learning & Development Manager mjones17@cityyear.org Annmarie Valentin Senior Donor Relations Manager avalentin@cityyear.org 

Boston
Caitlin Bueller 

Director of AmeriCorps Member 

Experience cbueller@cityyear.org Diallo Cunningham Community Partnerships Manager diallo.cunningham@cityyear.org

Buffalo Mike Hogan Impact Director mhogan1@cityyear.org Sarah Kim 

Senior Manager, Impact & AmeriCorps 

Member Experience sarah.morren@cityyear.org

Chicago
Dr. LaCael Palmer-Pratt

Managing Director of Partnerships & Civic 

Engagement lacael.palmer-pratt@cityyear.org Maggie DuBray Senior Director, Impact Operations mdubray@cityyear.org 

Cleveland Michelle Harper Kowalczyk Learning and Development Director mharperkowalczyk@cityyear.org TBD

Columbia Dr. Yolanda Fleming 

Manager, AmeriCorps Member 

Experience yolanda.fleming@cityyear.org TBD

Columbus Taylour Aungst Director, Learning & Evaluation taungst@cityyear.org Elissa Sensbach Murphy Development Coordinator elissa.sensbachmurphy@cityyear.org 

Dallas Brittany Campbell & Melva Perez

Learning & Development Manager; 

Learning & Evaluation Director

bcampbell1@cityyear.org; 

mperez5@cityyear.org Katherine Washington People Experience Director kawashington@cityyear.org 

Denver Dan Raupp

Director, Teaching, Learning & 

Development daniel.raupp@cityyear.org TBD

Detroit Khristina Ash Impact Coach khristina.ash@cityyear.org Kathy Tian Managing Director of External Affairs kathy.tian@cityyear.org 

Jacksonville Jazmin Miller Senior Director, Learning & Development jmiller8@cityyear.org Elizabeth Reeger Managing Director of Advancement elizabeth.reeger@cityyear.org 

Kansas City Eileen Smith Impact Manager msmith25@cityyear.org Rachel Ibok Community Partnerships Manager rachel.ibok@cityyear.org 

Little Rock Courtney Brown Impact Director cbrown18@cityyear.org Marquita Rogers Director of Development & External Relations marquita.rogers@cityyear.org 

Los Angeles Erin Haywood Career Development Director ehaywood@cityyear.org Erin Haywood Career Development Director ehaywood@cityyear.org

Memphis George Moore Director of Learning & Curriculum george.moore@cityyear.org Richard Mead Community Partnerships Manager rmead@cityyear.org 

Miami Katherine Bryant 

Senior AmeriCorps Member Experience & 

Operations Manager kbryant3@cityyear.org Katherine Bryant

Americorps Member Experience & Operations 

Manager kbryant3@cityyear.org 

Milwaukee Mendoza Perez Service & Learning Director kmendoza@cityyear.org Laura Perez Senior Director of Community Partnerships lperez2@cityyear.org 

New Hampshire Jini Sparkman Impact Director jini.sparkman@cityyear.org Jen Little Chief of Staff jlittle@cityyear.org 

New Orleans Richard Ross Senior Learning & Development Manager rross2@cityyear.org Shantel Sayles Senior Manager, Community Partnerships ssayles1@cityyear.org 

New York Zach Fishman AmeriCorps Member Experience Director zfishman@cityyear.org Zach Fishman AmeriCorps Member Experience Director zfishman@cityyear.org 

Orlando Dieudonne Pierre Impact Manager dpierre@cityyear.org Derek Lee & Sasha Pimentel
Senior Manager, Peope & OPS ; Impact 

Manager dlee5@cityyear.org ; spimentel@cityyear.org 

Philadelphia Caitlyn Gaskill Career Development & Alumni Director cgaskill@cityyear.org Caitlyn Gaskill Career Development & Alumni Director cgaskill@cityyear.org

Providence Kevin Tucker Director, Impact ktucker@cityyear.org TBD

Sacramento Jenny Calixto Manager, Learning & Development jcalixto@cityyear.org Amalia Grego Managing Director of Development amalia.griego@cityyear.org 

San Antonio Angela Cordova 

AmeriCorps Member Learning & 

Development Director angela.cordova@cityyear.org TBD

San Jose Angela Lenth Learning & Development Director aciandro@cityyear.org Pranav Joshi Impact Analytics Manager pranav.joshi@cityyear.org 

Seattle Jeana Moody 

Senior Manager, AmeriCorps Member 

Learning & Experience jeana.moody@cityyear.org McKenna Shier Senior Director of Major Gifts mckenna.shier@cityyear.org

Tulsa Erica Rodriguez & Jodi Pass 

AmeriCorps Member Experience 

Manager; Director, Learning and 

Development

erodriguez6@cityyear.org; 

jpass@cityyear.org Erica Rodriguez Americorps Member Experience Manager erodriguez6@cityyear.org 

Washington, D.C. Camille Turpin Learning & Development Director cturpin@cityyear.org Allison Felder; Jonathan Morris

Managing Director of Impact; Stewardship 

and Engagement Director afelder08@cityyear.org; jmorris2@cityyear.org 
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